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Ordem dos Engenheiros XV KTS 201

.

Grupo B Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 18-05-2013 14:28- ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.342 +8.387 15:11:31.053 2 1:35.390 +35.354 15:08:37.033
(88) Luis Oliveira 6 1:00.583 +4.628 15:12:31.636 3 1:22.534 +22.498 15:09:59.567
1 1:20.387 +27.157 15:07:22.864 7 58.162 +2.207 15:13:29.798 4 1:22.763 +22.727 15:11:22.330
2 1:15.895 +22.665 15:08:38.759 8 56.685 +0.730 15:14:26.483 5 1:15.609 +15.573 15:12:37.939
3 1:10.044 +16.814 15:09:48.803 9 55.955 - 15:15:22.438 6 1:17.967 +17.931 15:13:55.906
4 1:05.338 +12.108 15:10:54.141 7 1:08.354 +8.318 15:15:04.260
5 1:00.886 +7.656 15:11:55.027 (33) Hugo Barbosa 8 1:00.036 - 15:16:04.296
6 58.283 +5.053 15:12:53.310 1 1:32.633 +36.530 15:07:31.182
7 57.168 +3.938 15:13:50.478 2 1:23.664 +27.561 15:08:54.846 (21) Vitor Guerreiro
8 55.261 +2.031 15:14:45.739 3 1:17.781 +21.678 15:10:12.627 1 1:41.436 +41.025 15:06:53.564
9 53.230 - 15:15:38.969 4 1:09.805 +13.702 15:11:22.432 2 1:31.128 +30.717 15:08:24.692
5 1:03.482 +7.379 15:12:25.914 3 1:20.079 +19.668 15:09:44.771
(31) Marco Bastos 6 57.152 +1.049 15:13:23.066 4 1:15.484 +15.073 15:11:00.255
1 1:25.491 +31.768 15:07:04.528 7 56.103 - 15:14:19.169 5 1:10.999 +10.588 15:12:11.254
2 1:18.877 +25.154 15:08:23.405 8 56.426 +0.323 15:15:15.595 6 1:06.938 +6.527 15:13:18.192
3 1:10.816 +17.093 15:09:34.221 7 1:01.231 +0.820 15:14:19.423
4 1:06.859 +13.136 15:10:41.080 (28) Miguel Ferraz 8 1:00.411 - 15:15:19.834
5 1:03.401 +9.678 15:11:44.481 1 1:26.610 +30.021 15:07:01.646
6 59.478 +5.755 15:12:43.959 2 1:17.731 +21.142 15:08:19.377 (39) Maria Felicio
7 58.427 +4.704 15:13:42.386 3 1:08.943 +12.354 15:09:28.320 1 1:41.649 +38.704 15:07:18.134
8 57.465 +3.742 15:14:39.851 4 1:06.563 +9.974 15:10:34.883 2 1:35.482 +32.537 15:08:53.616
9 53.723 - 15:15:33.574 5 1:03.532 +6.943 15:11:38.415 3 1:21.827 +18.882 15:10:15.443
6 1:01.733 +5.144 15:12:40.148 4 1:14.258 +11.313 15:11:29.701
(27) Jorge Filipe 7 59.780 +3.191 15:13:39.928 5 1:13.722 +10.777 15:12:43.423
1 1:34.451 +40.072 15:07:21.491 8 56.589 - 15:14:36.517 6 1:07.936 +4.991 15:13:51.359
2 1:20.585 +26.206 15:08:42.076 9 1:06.788 +10.199 15:15:43.305 7 1:05.027 +2.082 15:14:56.386
3 1:14.631 +20.252 15:09:56.707 8 1:02.945 - 15:15:59.331
4 1:06.063 +11.684 15:11:02.770 (38) Jodo Azevedo
5 1:07.902 +13.523 15:12:10.672 1 1:39.862 +42.138 15:06:49.415 (20) Maria Reis
6 58.397 +4.018 15:13:09.069 2 1:21.631 +23.907 15:08:11.046 1 1:39.585 +33.498 15:07:17.422
7 56.069 +1.690 15:14:05.138 3 1:15.022 +17.298 15:09:26.068 2 1:34.491 +28.404 15:08:51.913
8 54.379 - 15:14:59.517 4 1:08.131 +10.407 15:10:34.199 3 1:25.766 +19.679 15:10:17.679
9 1:00.252 +5.873 15:15:59.769 5 1:05.052 +7.328 15:11:39.251 4 1:21.051 +14.964 15:11:38.730
6 1:02.192 +4.468 15:12:41.443 5 1:16.411 +10.324 15:12:55.141
(74) Duarte Martins 7 1:00.342 +2.618 15:13:41.785 6 1:10.238 +4.151 15:14:05.379
1 1:29.423 +33.966 15:07:00.964 8 58.670 +0.946 15:14:40.455 7 1:08.345 +2.258 15:15:13.724
2 1:19.365 +23.908 15:08:20.329 9 57.724 - 15:15:38.179 8 1:06.087 - 15:16:19.811
3 1:09.676 +14.219 15:09:30.005
4 1:05.397 +9.940 15:10:35.402 (81) Jodo Cruz
5 1:03.667 +8.210 15:11:39.069 1 1:41.904 +43.521 15:07:04.191
6 1:01.197 +5.740 15:12:40.266 2 1:27.927 +29.544 15:08:32.118
7 1:00.474 +5.017 15:13:40.740 3 1:22.425 +24.042 15:09:54.543
8 56.438 +0.981 15:14:37.178 4 1:12.739 +14.356 15:11:07.282
9 55.457 - 15:15:32.635 5 1:08.491 +10.108 15:12:15.773
6 1:02.875 +4.492 15:13:18.648
(32) Joo Seixo 7 59.245 +0.862 15:14:17.893
1 1:32.573 +36.631 15:06:40.088 8 58.383 - 15:15:16.276
2 1:20.037 +24.095 15:08:00.125
3 1:16.825 +20.883 15:09:16.950 (67) Toméas Azevedo
4 1:10.955 +15.013 15:10:27.905 1 1:30.087 +31.493 15:06:54.030
5 1:03.931 +7.989 15:11:31.836 2 1:17.853 +19.259 15:08:11.883
6 1:04.694 +8.752 15:12:36.530 3 1:12.667 +14.073 15:09:24.550
7 58.258 +2.316 15:13:34.788 4 1:08.257 +9.663 15:10:32.807
8 57.339 +1.397 15:14:32.127 5 1:03.641 +5.047 15:11:36.448
9 55.942 - 15:15:28.069 6 1:02.152 +3.558 15:12:38.600
7 1:02.107 +3.513 15:13:40.707
(63) Silvio Raposo 8 59.632 +1.038 15:14:40.339
1 1:30.701 +34.746 15:06:49.184 9 58.594 - 15:15:38.933
2 1:15.520 +19.565 15:08:04.704
3 1:13.807 +17.852 15:09:18.511 (23) Ana Seixo
4 1:08.200 +12.245 15:10:26.711 1 1:50.773 +50.737 15:07:01.643
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